. LR e, = AN AFFORDABLE DREAM
NEW LISTlNG (GEORGETOWN) An executive 4 bedroom ranch style bungalow in one of Georgetown’s finest
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$1 79 900 areas.Step into your back garden and enjoy country living at its best. Spectacular

I ravine lot! Eat-in oak kitchen, B/l appliances. Main floor family room with 2 W/QO'’s,

Excellent location within minutes of plaza. 3 bedrooms with hardwood floors, Unique dining area with sunken living room, 2 full brick log fireplaces, in-law suite. I/G

dining room, finished rec room, huge double car garage & more. Call Susan concrete heated pool. Central vac plus much more. This is an absolute must to see
Carrier* 873-0300 or 877-7937. 0070 $369,900. Call Lorraine Hurley* for more details. 877-5211/877-1268.  RM251-94

~ LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

N ATU RE S PARADISE Unit #1: 2 open plan offices, 3 private offices, reception office + area, kitchen. Unit #2:

Front open plan offices includes reception, rear open plan office with 2 small private
$189,900 offices. For rental information call Lorraine Hurley* 877-5211. RMLHO071-94
Charming cedar backsplit shows to perfection, on almost 1/2 an acre.

Walkout from basement, sauna, central vac, new windows, woodstove, fire-
place, master bedroom with ensuite & much more. Call Susan Carrier 877-
0300 or 877-7937. 0043

- R A Suburban (91) Inc., Realtor
45 Mountainview N. Susan | § - @ 360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

873-0300 Carrier* | 5 : (905) 877-5211 Lorraine Hurley

Sales Rep. *Sales Rep.
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FERNBROOK QUALITY - st
In a young and fresh neighbourhood, large corner DON’T RENT! BUY THIS! $1 04,900 RAV'NE WlTH PONDS = s ®

2 TO 4 30 PM lot just under 3,000 sq. ft. Large principal rooms, 3 Lovely 2 bedroom condo decorated in modern and Credit River in your backyard. Immaculate

Directions: Hwy. 7 West towards Acton, first out of 4 bedrooms have walk-in closets and ensuite colours. Includes bleached oak kitchen with fridge & townhome in small quiet mmplex includes skylights,
house pat the 4th Line on the North Side. bath access. Loaded with upgrades this home is stove, storage and laundry room. Shows great, and central air, vac and more! Listed at $148,900.
Asking $209,900. RM-NEW just listed at $269,900. RM195-94 has a great mortgage to assume! RM169-94 RM158-94

TOTALLY
AWESOME

Absolutely immaculate house
in gold. Cabinet makers own N UsiONaPRIVACY T

home, 00zes with quallty fix- GEORGETOWN QUIETNESS Just 10 minutes to Georgetown on a private exclu-

| " Immaculate sidesplit with many modern sive road. This unique home sits on 10 gorgeous
tures and ConStrUCtlon' Trlple upgrades' new windows, kitchen rep|aced with acres. 3 car garage and 40 x 20 foot, main floor

car garage used as WOTkShOp. walkout to deck and pool. Excellent buy at family room. Listed at $244,900. Call for a private
RM224-94 $192,900. RM113-94 viewing. RM196-94

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!



